
Human Tissue Act Training Schedule 2018/2019 
 

Places on this course must be booked in advance. Please contact Research Governance at researchgovernance@qub.ac.uk to 
register and confirm the seminar date you wish to attend.  Training sessions are open to all University staff and students. 

 
Date Time Venue 

Friday 17 August 2018 10.30am – 12.00pm Seminar Room, Research and Enterprise 
Directorate 

Tuesday 11 September 2018 10.30am – 12.00pm Seminar Room, Research and Enterprise 
Directorate 

Wednesday 10 October 2018 2.30pm – 4.00pm Clinical Science A/RVH/Seminar Room 
1/0G.007 

Tuesday 13 November 2018 10.30am – 12.00pm Pharmacy & McClay Institute 
0G/003B & 003A 

Friday 14 December 2018 10.30am – 12.00pm Seminar Room 
Research & Enterprise, 63 University Road 

Monday 14 January 2019 2.30pm – 4.00pm  Whitla Medical Building  
Seminar Room 10 (WMB/SR10) 

Wednesday 6 February 2019 2.30pm – 4.00pm Clinical Science A/RVH/Seminar Room 
1/0G.007 

Tuesday 12 March 2019 2.30pm – 4.00pm Pharmacy & McClay Institute 
0G/003B & 003A 

Monday 15 April 2019 2.30pm – 4.00pm Whitla Medical Building  
Seminar Room 10 (WMB/SR10) 

Thursday 16 May 2019 10.30am – 12.00pm Pharmacy & McClay Institute 
0G/003B & 003A 

Wednesday 5 June 2019 10.30am – 12.00pm Clinical Science A/RVH/Seminar Room 
1/0G.007 
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